Agenda Item No:

Meeting Date: February 27, 2017

AGENDA DOCKET FORM

SUBJECT: Recommended Action for Classified Personnel

SUMMARY: Recommended changes in status of the following classified employees

New Hires and Regular Employees

Angelety, Arc
Campbell, Debra
Hersh, Jessica
Kanan, Nisme
Rader, Deidra
Thomas, Alexandra
Uyehara, Lisa

Promotion
Lindheimer, Gabriela
Molina, Jamie

Woodhall, Jennifer

Retirement
Adams, Byron
Craig, Robin
Smith, Janel

Resignation

Bacheller Green, Lavina

Christman, Kevin
Dell, Chelsea

School Bus Driver — Transportation

Typist Clerk — Valhalla El

Instructional Asst. — Hidden Valley El

Secretary — Northgate HS

Instructional Asst. — Woodside El

Instructional Asst./Computer — Woodside El

Special Education Asst. II/CLS — Riverview In-House

From: Attendance Secretary — Valley View MS
To: Media Services Asst. II — College Park HS
From: Adult & Career Ed. Fiscal Analyst — LVAC
To: Fiscal Analyst I — Fiscal/Accounts Receivable
From: Administrative Secretary II — Purchasing
To: Purchasing Specialist — Purchasing

Elementary Head Custodian — Bel Air El
Special Education Asst. II/CLS — MDHS/Families First
Special Education Asst. II/CLS — Concord HS

Special Education Asst. II/CLS — EI Monte El
Instructional Asst. — Woodside El
Special Education/General Ed. Asst. III — Shadelands PK

02/06/17
01/23/17
02/06/17
02/13/17
02/09/17
02/14/17
02/01/17

03/01/17

03/01/17

02/01/17

07/01/17
02/11/17
02/07/17

02/06/17
12/17/16
02/01/17



