



Meeting Date: February 27, 2017

AGENDA DOCKET FORM

SUBJECT: Recommended Action for Classified Personnel

SUMMARY: Recommended changes in status of the following classified employees

New Hires	and	Regular	Emp	lovees
1 10 11 1111 0D	-			- 0 , - 0 0

Angelety, Arc	School Bus Driver – Transportation	02/06/17
Campbell, Debra	Typist Clerk – Valhalla El	01/23/17
Hersh, Jessica	Instructional Asst. – Hidden Valley El	02/06/17
Kanan, Nisme	Secretary – Northgate HS	02/13/17
Rader, Deidra	Instructional Asst. – Woodside El	02/09/17
Thomas, Alexandra	Instructional Asst./Computer – Woodside El	02/14/17
Uyehara, Lisa	Special Education Asst. II/CLS – Riverview In-House	02/01/17

Promotion

Lindheimer, Gabriela	From: Attendance Secretary – Valley View MS	03/01/17
	To: Media Services Asst. II – College Park HS	
Molina, Jamie	From: Adult & Career Ed. Fiscal Analyst – LVAC	03/01/17
	To: Fiscal Analyst I – Fiscal/Accounts Receivable	
Woodhall, Jennifer	From: Administrative Secretary II – Purchasing	02/01/17
	To: Purchasing Specialist – Purchasing	

Retirement

Adams, Byron	Elementary Head Custodian – Bel Air El	07/01/17
Craig, Robin	Special Education Asst. II/CLS – MDHS/Families First	02/11/17
Smith, Janel	Special Education Asst. II/CLS – Concord HS	02/07/17

Resignation

Bacheller Green, Lavina	Special Education Asst. II/CLS – El Monte El	02/06/17
Christman, Kevin	Instructional Asst. – Woodside El	12/17/16
Dell, Chelsea	Special Education/General Ed. Asst. III – Shadelands PK	02/01/17